Autodromo 2ilmar Beux

%

CASCAVEL/PR
27 e 28/Junho/2020
]
ICOPA TRUCK
COPA TRUCK Autodromo Zilmar Beux-Cascavel 3,058 km
Treino 3 TRUCK 27/06/2020 12:45
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:45:32
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm ST Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm ST
(9) RENATO MARTINS
(6) WELLINGTON CIRINO 1 1:44.083 17.874 155,172
1 1:39.816 17.522 136,882 2 1:22.216 -21.867 1:04.498 17.718 152,327
2 1:18.842 -20.974 1:01.691 17.151 142,668 3 1:22.313 +0.097 1:04.593 17.720 156,749
4 1:21.892 -0.421 1:04.160 17.732 158,590
(77) ANDRE MARQUES p5 3:02.447 +1:40.555 1:42.659 56,723
1 1:36.856 17.420 142,480 6 1:52.552 -1:09.895 19.716 114,772
2 1:18.845 -18.011 1:01.857 16.988 149,584 7 1:21.765 -30.787 1:04.085 17.680 148,352
8 2:19.586 +57.821 1:47.419 32.167 94,488
(777) VALDENO BRITO
1 1:41.334 17.223 152,542 (64) EVANDRO CAMARGO
2 1:50.500 +9.166 1:32.515 17.985 131,707 1 1:48.658 19.164 117,775
3 1:19.219 -31.281 1:02.184 17.035 148,148 2 1:22.705 -25.953 1:04.971 17.734 154,728
4 1:48.289 +29.070 1:26.414 21.875 70,820 3 1:23.258 +0.553 1:05.035 18.223 141,547
5 1:28.834 -19.455 1:09.620 19.214 111,686 4 1:23.493 +0.235 1:05.495 17.998 148,556
6 1:20.131 -8.703 1:02.870 17.261 154,506 p5 3:32.912 +2:09.419 1:39.839 88,889
6 1:39.866 -1:53.046 17.975 147,743
(88) BETO MONTEIRO 7 1:22.850 -17.016 1:05.309 17.541 147,340
1 1:35.562 17.952 125,290 8 1:31.002 +8.152 1:12.812 18.190 138,639
2 1:26.968 -8.594 1:08.811 18.157 128,114 9 1:21.831 -9.171 1:04.106 17.725 145,749
3 1:19.371 -7.597 1:02.257 17.114 150,628 10 1:22.510 +0.679 1:04.823 17.687 146,143
4 1:19.237 -0.134 1:02.167 17.070 153,409 11 1:48.097 +25.587 1:29.906 18.191 127,962
p5 5:33.563 +4:14.326 1:14.571 81,633
6 1:36.513 -3:57.050 17.421 147,541 (5) ADALBERTO JARDIM
7 1:19.471 -17.042 1:02.357 17.114 151,473 1 1:38.450 17.897 147,139
8 1:19.744 +0.273 1:02.578 17.166 156,295 2 1:22.555 -15.895 1:04.744 17.811 148,148
9 1:19.446 -0.298 1:02.455 16.991 155,172 p3 2:30.156 +1:07.601 1:13.021 83,462
10 1:19.495 +0.049 1:02.606 16.889 162,162 4 1:35.744 -54.412 18.022 123,711
11 1:19.714 +0.219 1:02.634 17.080 158,590 5 1:22.658 -13.086 1:04.868 17.790 151,261
p6 2:47.672 +1:25.014 1:17.926 128,114
(4) FELIPE GIAFFONE 7 1:43.050 -1:04.622 18.595 141,361
1 1:42.144 18.096 154,728 8 1:22.306 -20.744 1:04.278 18.028 163,885
2 1:19.833 -22.311 1:02.396 17.437 145,946 9 1:22.486 +0.180 1:04.637 17.849 146,341
p3 6:21.820 +5:01.987 1:16.712 115,385 10 1:22.214 -0.272 1:04.460 17.754 171,975
4 1:36.699 -4:45121 18.109 144,000
5 1:20.101 -16.598 1:02.592 17.509 151,685 (81) JOSE AUGUSTO DIAS
6 1:40.096 +19.995 1:12.672 27.424 72,924 1 1:36.037 18.052 145,553
7 1:51.166 +11.070 1:25.963 25.203 98,992 2 1:23.459 -12.578 1:05.385 18.074 152,758
3 1:23.484 +0.025 1:05.990 17.494 152,975
(54) RAFAEL LOPES 4 1:22.562 -0.922 1:04.856 17.706 157,205
1 1:32.935 17.791 143,426 5 1:35.182 +12.620 1:16.937 18.245 139,896
2 1:21.517 -11.418 1:04.033 17.484 154,066 6 1:22.859 -12.323 1:05.211 17.648 157,205
3 1:20.363 -1.154 1:02.766 17.597 156,069 7 1:22.663 -0.196 1:05.018 17.645 154,066
4 1:21.784 +1.421 1:03.699 18.085 160,954 8 1:33.611 +10.948 1:14.552 19.059 110,542
5 1:21.941 +0.157 1:04.008 17.933 152,975 9 1:22.230 -11.381 1:05.026 17.204 162,651
p6 3:36.597 +2:14.656 1:05.209 122,172 10 1:23.089 +0.859 1:05.061 18.028 150,628
7 1:45.307 -1:51.290 18.306 145,357
8 1:21.265 -24.042 1:03.554 17.711 155,396 (99) LUIZ LOPES
9 1:20.791 -0.474 1:03.174 17.617 150,838 1 1:47.802 20.102 126,316
10 1:21.089 +0.298 1:03.685 17.404 147,139 2 1:26.573 -21.229 1:08.378 18.195 151,049
11 1:20.919 -0.170 1:03.468 17.451 154,066 3 1:24.047 -2.526 1:06.236 17.811 155,620
12 1:21.580 +0.661 1:03.958 17.622 148,556 4 1:37.025 +12.978 1:18.638 18.387 143,617
5 1:26.223 -10.802 1:08.705 17.518 162,162
(83) REGIS BOESSIO 6 1:23.787 -2.436 1:06.122 17.665 160,000
1 1:54.768 19.524 103,946 7 1:34.278 +10.491 1:16.466 17.812 152,542
2 1:21.770 -32.998 1:04.099 17.671 139,715 8 1:23.508 -10.770 1:06.061 17.447 154,728
3 1:49.886 +28.116 1:30.247 19.639 97,210 9 1:23.081 -0.427 1:05.339 17.742 154,506
4 1:21.223 -28.663 1:03.778 17.445 152,113 10 1:32.746 +9.665 1:15.250 17.496 154,506
1 1:27.242 -5.504 1:09.183 18.059 156,295
(57) FELIPE TOZZO 12 1:22.955 -4.287 1:05.364 17.591 155,172
1 1:47.223 1:28.766 18.457 150,838
2 1:25.399 -21.824 1:07.018 18.381 142,668 (21) DJALMA PIVETTA
3 1:24.582 -0.817 1:06.412 18.170 143,236 1 1:41.056 18.158 146,939
4 1:23.625 -0.957 1:05.744 17.881 144,578 2 1:23.411 -17.645 1:04.883 18.528 148,760
5 1:22.466 -1.159 1:04.369 18.097 144,000 p3 7:11.459 +5:48.048 1:17.214 97,561
6 1:22.531 +0.065 1:04.759 17.772 146,143 4 1:38.516 -5:32.943 18.180 149,378
7 1:21.600 -0.931 1:04.099 17.501 155,172 5 1:24.913 -13.603 1:06.386 18.527 140,808
8 1:22.505 +0.905 1:04.220 18.285 138,107 p6 4:28.496 +3:03.583 1:12.510 97,915
9 1:22.024 -0.481 1:04.458 17.566 154,066 7 1:36.174 -2:52.322 18.573 148,556
10 1:23.173 +1.149 1:05.309 17.864 140,992
11 1:22.259 -0.914 1:03.733 18.526 138,284 (27) FABIO FOGACA
12 1:39.234 +16.975 1:20.714 18.520 120,670 1 1:46.683 18.089 149,584
13 1:22.364 -16.870 1:04.458 17.906 148,966 2 1:24.114 -22.569 1:05.914 18.200 143,236
3 1:25.616 +1.502 1:07.909 17.707 161,677
OBS: Resultados sujeitos a vistorias técnicas e/ou desportivas Orbits
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Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm ST Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm ST
p4 10:13.332 +8:47.716 1:09.951 101,599
(37) RAPHAEL TEIXEIRA
p1 3:11.988 69,098
2 1:39.521 -1:32.467 18.960 154,506
3 1:28.786 -10.735 1:09.792 18.994 151,899
4 1:28.651 -0.135 1:09.537 19.114 150,628
5 1:27.863 -0.788 1:09.020 18.843 154,506
OBS: Resultados sujeitos a vistorias técnicas e/ou desportivas Orbits
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